" NONPROFIT

FILE NOW: FILING FEE IS $61.25 FILED
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE May 2 O 1 99 7 8 : O O am

Sandra B, Mortham

ey of Sat Secretary of State

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

CORPORATION
ANNUAL REPORT

1997

DOCUMENT # 842504 (3)

1. Corporation Name

PGA TOUR, INC.
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address mlm ]Im Ilm "III m" "m |m llm Iml IIIH mu l]m Im' "Il
112 TPG BLVD 112 TPG BLVD
PONTE VEDRA BEACH FL 32082 PONTE VEDRA BEACH FL 32062-3046
us us
3. Date Incorparated or Qualitisd | 3a, Date of Last Report
oTRTTHbr8 B017ioH”
2. Principal Place of Busingss 2a. Mailing Address 4. FEI Number Applied For

;ﬂ ;6_1 Jo‘l Applicable

Suile, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, efc. N $8.75 Additional
E\ ;ﬂ 6. Coertificate of Status Desired K Feb Reguired

City & State City & State 6. Election Campalgn Financing $5.00 May Be
23] 26] Trust Fund Conlribution ] Added 1o Feas

Zip Country Zp Country B. This corporation has liabllity for intangible tax uncier s_ 189.032,
|24] 126) 20 [30] Florida Statutes Klves Ono

9. Name and Address of Current Reglistered Agent 10. Name and Address of New Aeglstersd Agent
81| Name

FINGHEM, TIMOTHY W 82| Strest Address (F.O. Box Number 15 Not Accepiabia)

112 TPC BLVD.

PONTE VEDRA BCH. FL 32082 0

84 City FL lasI Zip Code

11. Pursuant to the pravisions of Seclions £17.0502 and 617.1508, Florida Statules, the above-named corporation submiis this statement for the purpose of changing its registered
office or registered agent, or both, in tha State of Florida. Such change was authorized by the corporation’s board of directors. | hereby accept the appoiniment as registered
agent. | am familar with, and accep! the abligations of, Section §17.0503, Florida Stalutes. :

SIGNATURE

CR2£037 (9/96)

Slgralute, lypod o pented fama of regstarad agent and itle if apphcabio {NOTE: Ragistersd Agent aignalure raquired when reinglaling) DATE
12. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TC OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12
TiLE EVAS TJ orete 1ANTLE %] Crange [T Addition
NAME MOORHOUSE, EDWARD L 1.2 NAME
starer aoniess | 2408 PONTE VEDRA BLVD sasreeeraonsess | 8009 Whisper Lake Lane Fast
arvs2e | PONMTE VEDRA BCH FL LAGTY-S1-2P 32082
TILE pGP ] DELETE 21TTLE [T Change ] Addition
NAME FERRIS, RICHARD J. 22 NAME
sreet aporess | 1428 RIDGE ROAD 23 STREET ADDRESS
LTy 812 NORTHBROOK IL 2.4 CITY-ST- 2P 60062
TiLE DS [ DEceTe 31 TLE [T Change  T3Addilion
NAME LOVE, DAVIS | 92 NAME
stheet aooness | 228 KINGS WAY 39 STREEY ALDAESS
GITY - §1- 2P ST SIMONS ISLAND GA \, 3.4 CHTY-57- 2P 31522
Tme D TZFDELETE 41 TTLE D [T Crange  [3§ Addition
NAME NORDSTROM, JAMES F 4. 2NAME Knight, Charles F.
steeeranbess | 1501 STH AVENUE wasmeeraomeess | 24 Foreway Drive
CTy-S1-28 SEATTLE WA uor-sroe | St, Louls, MO 53124
L D ] DELETE S1TIE L change Ty Addition
HAME POLING, HAROLD A 5.2 NAVE
steeer aopress | 16800 EXECUTIVE PLAZA DR, #1080 5.3 STREET ADDRESS
CY-ST-7P DEARBORN MI 54 CAY-ST-IP 48126
I D DX DELETE B1TMLE D [T Crange ™ L% Addiion
NAME FAXON, BRAD .2 NAME Lehman . Tom
s | 29 PINE TOP ROAD ssstenonss | 11086 East BellaVista Drive
CIIY-51-2P BARRINGTON Rl B4 CITY - 51- 2P 33
14. ] do hereby certily that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 118.07(3)(i}, Florida Statutes. | turther certify that the

iformation indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual raport is rue and eccurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that
1 am an officer or dracior of the corparation or the receiver or frustee empowered to exeoute this repart as required by Chapter 617, Fioijda Siatutes; and that my name

appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or on an attachment with an addrass. o
/; /&,/msls? 904 285 3700

SIGNATURE: ___ EDWARD!{{, MOORHOUSEV. DY
W Date Deytima Prione # D01 188

BIGNAYURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME GF SIGMING OFFICER OR




PGA TOUR, INC.

Item 12. Officers and Directors (continued)

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4

8.1
8.2
83
84

9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4

11.1
11.2
11.3
114

12.1
12.2
123
124

13.1
13.2
13.3
13.4

14.1
14.2
14.3
14.4

15.1
15.2
15.3
154

Title

Name

Street Address
City-St-Zip

Title

Name

Street Address
City-St-Zip

Title

Name

Street Address
City-St-Zip

Title

Name

Street Address
City-St-Zip

Title

Name

Street Address
City-St-Zip

Title

Name

Street Address
City-St-Zip

Title

Name

Street Address
City-St-Zip

Title

Name

Street Address
City-St-Zip

Title

Name

Street Address
City-St-Zip

D/vV

Lindsay, Ken
P.O.Box 12111
Jackson, MS 33921

DT

O'Meara, Mark

6312 Deacon Circle
Windermere, FL 34786

D

Haas, Jay

4 Tuscany Court
Greer, SC 29650

D

Ganzi, Victor F,

959 8th Avenue, Second Floor
New York, NY 10019

Commissioner

Finchem, Timothy W.

7160 Marsh Hawk Court
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082

Execulive V/Chief Financial Officer
Zink, Charles L.

20 Poinciana Way

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082

Executive V-Competition
Calfee, William W.

3073 Cypress Creek Drive N,
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082

Senior V-Television, Productions and New Media

Orender, Donna
3909 Duval Drive
Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250

Senior V-Finance

Price, Ron

2316 Beachcomber Trail
Atlantic Beach, FL 32233



PGA TOUR, INC.

Item 12. Officers and Directors (continued)

16.1
16.2
16.3
16.4

171
17.2
17.3
17.4

18.1
18.2
183
184

Title

Name

Street Address
City-St-Zip

Tithe

Name

Street Address
City-St-Zip

Title

Name

Street Address
City-St-Zip

V-Corporate Compliance
Atier, Helen S.

12761 Shinnecock Court
Jacksonville, FL 32225

V-Tournament Business Affairs
Hughes, Henry

164 Barberry Lane

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082

V-Corporate Affairs and Planning
Starks, Michae] L.

8124 Seven Mile Drive

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082



