# **FILE NOW: FILING FEE IS \$61.25**

**NONPROFIT** CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

1997

(3)

DOCUMENT #

Principal Place of Business

PONTE VEDRA BEACH FL 32082

2. Principal Place of Business

112 TPC BLVD

2a. Mailing Address

PGA TOUR. IN	$^{\circ}$

Mailing Address
112 TPC BLVD PONTE VEDRA BEACH FL 32082-3046

**FILED** May 20 1997 8:00am Secretary of State



3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 01/31/1979

& 1		1201			1 11011111111111
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			5. Certificate of Status Desired  \$8.75 Additional Fee Required
City & State	е	City & State			6. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be
23		28			Trust Fund Contribution Added to Fees
Zip	Country	Zip	Count	ry	8. This corporation has liability for intangible tax under s. 199.032,
24	[25]	29	30		Florida Statutes Yes No
	9. Name and Address of Currer	nt Registered Agent			10, Name and Address of New Registered Agent
			8	Name	
	A, TIMOTHY W		8	2 Street Ad	dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
112 TPC			) <u> </u>		
PONTE V	/EDRA BCH. FL 32082		[6	3 [	
			8	\$ City	- 85 Zip Code
					FL   O   P   O   O   O   O   O   O   O   O
					orporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered ration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered
	egistered agent, or both, in the state m familiar with, and accept the obligi				ration a board or directors. I receby accept the appointment as registered
SIGNATURE					
~~~~~	Signature, typed or printed name of registered age			gent dignature ret	guited when reinstating) DATE
12.	OFFICERS AN		13.		ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12
TITLE	EVAS	☐ DELETE	1.1 TITLE		Change Addition
NAME	MOORHOUSE, EDWARD L		1.2 NAM	، ا	2000 Whiener Lake Lane East
STREET ADDRESS	2403 PONTE VEDRA BLVD		1.3 STRE	ET ADDRESS 📑	8009 Whisper Lake Lane East
CITY - ST - ZIP	PONMTE VEDRA BCH FL		1.4 City	ST-ZIP	32082
TITLE	DCP	DELETE	2.1 TITLE		☐ Change 🗶 Addition
NAME	Ferris, Richard J.		2.2 NAM	: [	
STREET ADDRESS	1426 RIDGE ROAD		2.3 STRE	ET ADDRESS	
CITY - ST-ZIP	Northbrook IL		2.4 CITY	-ST-ZIP	60062
TITLE	DS	DELETE	3.1 TITLE		☐ Change ★ Addition
NAME	LOVE, DAVIS I		3.2 NAME		
STREET ADDRESS	228 KINGS WAY		3.3 STRE	ET ADDRESS	
CITY - SI - ZIP	ST SIMONS ISLAND GA		3.4. CITY	-ST-ZIP	31522
TITLE	D	<b>₹</b> DELETE	4.1 TITLE		D Change Addition
NAME	NORDSTROM, JAMES F		4. 2 NAM	e li	Knight, Charles F.
STREET ADDRESS	1501 5TH AVENUE		4.3 STAE		24 Foreway Drive
CITY-ST-ZIP	SEATTLE WA		4.4 CITY		St. Louis, MO 63124
TITLE	D	☐ DELETE	5.1 TITLE		Change Addition
NAME	POLING, HAROLD A		5.2 NAM	:	
STREET ADDRESS	16800 EXECUTIVE PLAZA DR	#1080	5.3 STRE	ET ADDRESS	
CITY-ST-ZIP	DEARBORN MI	,	5.4 City		48126
TITLE	D	<b>X</b> DELETE	6.1 TITLE		Change 🔀 Addition
NAME	FAXON, BRAD		6.2 NAM	1.5	Lehman, Tom
STREET ADDRESS	29 PINE TOP ROAD			1 1	
CITY-ST-ZIP	BARRINGTON RI		6.4 CITY		11086 East BellaVista Drive Scottsdale, AZ 85259
14. I do here!	by certify that the information supplie	d with this filing does not qual	lify for the ex	emption stat	ted in Section 119.07/3)(i). Florida Statutes, I further certify that the
informatio	on indicated on this annual report or s	supplemental annual report is	true and ac	curate and th	hat my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under eath; that

appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or on an attachment with an address

SIGNATURE:

EDWARD LA MOORHOUSEL

904 285 3700

Daytime Phone # 0001185

Applied For

## PGA TOUR, INC.

## Item 12. Officers and Directors (continued)

7.1	Title	D/V
7.2	Name	Lindsay, Ken
7.3	Street Address	P. O. Box 12111
7.4	City-St-Zip	Jackson, MS 33921
8.1	Title	D/T
8.2	Name	O'Meara, Mark
8.3	Street Address	6312 Deacon Circle
8.4	City-St-Zip	Windermere, FL 34786
9.1	Title	D
9.2	Name	Haas, Jay
9.3	Street Address	4 Tuscany Court
9.4	City-St-Zip	Greer, SC 29650
10.1 10.2 10.3 10.4	Title Name Street Address City-St-Zip	D Ganzi, Victor F. 959 8th Avenue, Second Floor New York, NY 10019
11.1 11.2 11.3 11.4	Title Name Street Address City-St-Zip	Commissioner Finchem, Timothy W. 7160 Marsh Hawk Court Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082
12.1	Title	Executive V/Chief Financial Officer
12.2	Name	Zink, Charles L.
12.3	Street Address	20 Poinciana Way
12.4	City-St-Zip	Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082
13.1 13.2 13.3 13.4	Title Name Street Address City-St-Zip	Executive V-Competition Calfee, William W. 3073 Cypress Creek Drive N. Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082
14.1	Title	Senior V-Television, Productions and New Media
14.2	Name	Orender, Donna
14.3	Street Address	3909 Duval Drive
14.4	City-St-Zip	Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250
15.1 15.2 15.3 15.4	Title Name Street Address City-St-Zip	Senior V-Finance Price, Ron 2316 Beachcomber Trail Atlantic Beach, FL 32233

### PGA TOUR, INC.

### Item 12. Officers and Directors (continued)

16.1	Title	V-Corporate Compliance
16.2	Name	Atter, Helen S.
16.3	Street Address	12761 Shinnecock Court
16.4	City-St-Zip	Jacksonville, FL 32225
17.1	Title	V-Tournament Business Affairs
17.2	Name	Hughes, Henry
17.3	Street Address	164 Barberry Lane
17.4	City-St-Zip	Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082
18.1	Title	V-Corporate Affairs and Planning
18.2	Name	Starks, Michael L.
18.3	Street Address	8124 Seven Mile Drive
18.4	City-St-Zip	Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082